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Powered By:

EforAll/ EparaTodos Holyoke  (833) 336-7255 x 7016  eforall.org/ma/holyoke
Emily Williston Memorial Library  (413) 527-1031     ewmlibrary.org
SCORE Western Massachusetts  (413) 785-0314    westernmassachusetts.score.org
UMass Amherst  (978) 985-9174    umass.edu
The Alchemy Fund  (781) 883-3355    alchemy-fund.com
The Polish National Credit Union  (413) 206-0608    pncu.com
Valley Venture Mentors  (413) 337-2887    valleyventurementors.org
Association of Black Business & Professionals (413) 219-6383    abbpofma.org
bankESB  (413) 779-2215    bankesb.com
Berkshire Bank  (413) 218-0517    reevxlabs.com
Common Capital, Inc.  (413) 233-1682    common-capital.org
Community Involved in Sustaining Agriculture (413) 665-7100 x22   buylocalfood.org
Easthampton City Arts  (413) 529-1425    easthamptoncityarts.com
Events of Joy  (413) 237-0274    kishazullo.com
Greenfield Savings Bank  (413) 774-3191     greenfieldsavings.com
ICIC  (617) 238-3039    icic.org
Massachusetts LGBT Chamber of Commerce (857) 529-8010    malgbtcc.org
MassDevelopment  (857) 270-3652    massdevelopment.com
MassHire Holyoke Career Center  (413) 322-7145    masshireholyoke.org
MassMEP  (508) 769-3295    massmep.org/
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission  (413) 781-6045    pvpc.org
Realtor Assoc of Pioneer Valley  (919) 452-0525    rapv.com
The Chamber of Greater Easthampton  (413) 527-9414    easthamptonchamber.org
The Vann Group, LLC  (413) 543-2776    vann-group.com
Valley Community Development  (413) 586-5855 x230   valleycdc.com
Women Business Owners Alliance (WBOA) (413) 577-1760     WBOA.org
Western Mass EDC  (413) 755-1300    westernmassedc.com
Center for Women & Enterprise  (508) 453-9206    cweonline.org/centralma
MA Small Business Development Center (MSBDC) (413) 577-1760     msbdc.org
Western New England University Small Business Legal Clinic (413) 782-1469    wne.edu/law/centers/small-business-legal-clinic.cfm

New England Veterans Chamber of Commerce (603) 809-0416    nevcc.org
Women To Watch USA  (413) 949-0422    women2watchusawestma.com

IF YOU ARE STARTING UP, START HERE!
For more information, go to blueprinteasthampton.com
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